Publications & Materials ORDER FORM
Current as of August 2018

ISI Publication prices are subject to change without notice.

Administrative, Professional and Individual Members

0401
0405

The ISI Handbook (2018 version) - Discount
Hockey Manual

Administrative and Professional Members

0421 ISl Instructor Seminar Manual

0465 Managers Seminar Manual

0411 ISI Membership Directory (2017)

0409 Broomball Rules and Regulations (2000)

0437 How to Run an ISl In-House Competition in 9 Easy Steps
0445 Code of Conduct CD

Shipping Fee

International Shipping Fee

HKD

240
110

110
110
230
150
40

110

Local (Hong Kong) Shipping Fee

Qty

China, Macau Total Price Hong Kong
Total Price Singapore HKD 1-200 HKD 15
HKD 1-200 HKD 125 HKD 201-300 HKD 30
HKD 201-300 HKD 150 HKD 301-500 HKD 50
HKD 301-500 HKD 165 HKD 501 or above HKD 70
HKD 501-750 HKD 205
HKD 751 or above HKD 225

For Express Shipping rates or shipping fee of other region please contact us at members@isiasia.org.

Shipping Information

Ship To Name

Shipping Address

ISIAsia No.

Please complete and return the order form by email or fax
Email Address: members@isiasia.org
ISIAsia Fax no. : (852) 25606044

All order will be processed after confirm receipt of payment




