Publications & Materials ORDER FORM

Current as of August 2018 ISI Publication prices are subject to change without notice.



<u>Admir</u>	istrative, Professional and Individual Members	HKD	Qty	
0401	The ISI Handbook (2018 version) - Discount	240		
0405	Hockey Manual	110		
Administrative and Professional Members				
0421	ISI Instructor Seminar Manual	110		
0465	Managers Seminar Manual	110		
0411	ISI Membership Directory (2017)	230		
0409	Broomball Rules and Regulations (2000)	150		
0437	How to Run an ISI In-House Competition in 9 Easy Steps	40		
0445	Code of Conduct CD	110		

Shipping Fee

International Shipping Fee

	China, Macau
Total Price	Singapore
HKD 1-200	HKD 125
HKD 201-300	HKD 150
HKD 301-500	HKD 165
HKD 501-750	HKD 205
HKD 751 or above	HKD 225

Local (Hong Kong) Shipping Fee

Total Price	Hong Kong
HKD 1-200	HKD 15
HKD 201-300	HKD 30
HKD 301-500	HKD 50
HKD 501 or above	HKD 70

For Express Shipping rates or shipping fee of other region please contact us at members@isiasia.org.

Shipping Information

Ship To Name ______ ISIAsia No. _____

Shipping Address

Please complete and return the order form by email or fax

Email Address: members@isiasia.org

ISIAsia Fax no. : (852) 25606044

All order will be processed after confirm receipt of payment